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60+ 4 50+ 4 18+ 5 17- 2

3

20 COMPETITORS 60+ 1 50+ 2 18+ 0 17- 0

2 SCHOOLING 2

39.9 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 1 50+ 1 18+ 0 17- 0
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Obstacle average: 3.9 2.0 1.7 4.4 5.9 11.6 0.9 3.6 5.0 1.4

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cinch check: N N Y Y N N Y N N N

N17 1 12 Julie Wibbens 11 113 Boot Scootin Spats 2 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 17

N17 25 William Motz 11 105 Stormy 0 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

N18 1 24 Michele Wibbens 11 114 Cat Ristolee 0 0 3 2 0 15 2 0 0 2 0.00 18

N18 31 Laura McCullough 11 110 Upset Bonie Jbar 24 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0.00 18

N18 47 Amanda Dalke 11 101 Phoenix 0 4 3 5 6 2 0 0 24 3 0.00 18

N18 59 Rick Wibbens 11 115 Steeling the Diamonds 1 3 0 3 22 24 2 0 3 1 0.00 18

N18 112 Desiree Walker 11 111 Cali 1 0 8 26 19 20 0 24 12 2 0.00 18

N50 1 5 Peggy Johnson 11 123 Pepper 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0.00 50
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I50 7 Francis Johnson 11 117 Cricket 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.00 50

N50 9 Stacy MacBeth 11 120 Wyatt 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 50

N50  26 Chris Herren 11 116 Stud Colt 2 3 2 4 0 4 2 6 2 1 0.00 50

N50 42 Kendra Hartsell 11 112 Buttons 2 3 2 3 1 24 0 0 4 3 0.00 50

I50 56 Kim Parham 11 104 Reba 24 3 2 0 1 24 0 0 0 2 0.00 50

A50  125 K.S. Swigart 11 122 BooBoo 6 8 5 26 10 24 5 24 12 5 0.00 50

A60 1 4 Cindi Paine 11 103 Gambler 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 60

N60  12 Terri McCluskey 11 106 Sariah 3 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 60

I60  22 Pam Tavaglione 11 118 Orzo 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0.00 60

N60  32 Sheila Lopez Yanez 11 107 Bullet 1 1 0 0 1 24 0 0 5 0 0.00 60

N60  61 Tori Thompson 11 109 Hawkeye 2 0 0 4 24 9 6 8 4 4 0.00 60

N60  78 Dave Lopez 11 108 Plateada 2 2 0 1 20 24 1 1 24 3 0.00 60

S  18 Donna McAloney 11 102 Mesa 0 1 0 6 0 5 0 2 2 2 0.00 19

S  38 Kristen Monson 11 119 Squirt 0 3 0 4 18 0 0 1 12 0 0.00 11

S  45 Candi Nine 11 121 Rose 12 2 0 4 2 24 0 0 0 1 0.00 16

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________

Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form

File Name:  OfficialRideResultsForm2017.xls Page 2 of 2



C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
15

60+ 7 50+ 2 18+ 4 17- 2

4

21 COMPETITORS 60+ 2 50+ 2 18+ 0 17- 0

3 SCHOOLING 2

#### AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 2 50+ 0 18+ 0 17- 0
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Obstacle average: 2.2 4.0 4.2 1.3 0.9 1.9 1.3 0.7

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check: Y Y N N Y N N N

N17 1 7 Julie Wibbens 11 113 Boot Scootin Spats 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 17

N17 8 William Motz 11 105 Stormy 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0.00 17

N18  16 Allison Stevens 11 127 George 1 2 7 1 3 1 0 1 0.00 18

N18 16 Amanda Dalke 11 101 Phoenix 0 2 8 1 1 2 2 0 0.00 18

N18 17 Rick Wibbens 11 115 Steeling the Diamonds 4 1 0 2 5 1 3 1 0.00 18

N18  18 Michele Wibbens 11 114 Cat Ristolee 0 0 4 12 1 0 1 0 0.00 18

N50 1 4 Peggy Johnson 11 123 Pepper 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 50

I50 6 Kim Parham 11 104 Reba 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 50
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I50 8 Francis Johnson 11 117 Cricket 0 5 0 1 0 1 0 1 0.00 50

N50  42 April Behzadian 11 125 Stetson 8 26 1 2 2 2 1 0 0.00 50

N60 1 6 Sheila Lopez Yanez 11 107 Bullet 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0.00 60

A60 6 Cindi Paine 11 103 Gambler 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 60

I60  7 Jan Timblin 130 Ms Roxie 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.00 60

I60  10 Pam Tavaglione 11 118 Orzo 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 0.00 60

N60 13 Sallie D'Anna 11 126 Dukati 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 0.00 60

N60  15 Terri McCluskey 11 106 Sariah 3 4 2 1 0 4 0 1 0.00 60

N60  15 Denise Hawkins 124 Hershey 0 6 3 4 1 1 0 0 0.00 60

A60 10 Jack Jimenez 7 131 Jazz 0 0 NS NS NS 5 5 0 0.00 60

N60 16 Julie Stevens 11 128 R. J. 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 0 0.00 60

N60  37 Dave Lopez 11 108 Plateada 0 7 14 0 1 7 3 5 0.00 60

N60 39 Carl Johnson 11 132 Rufus 3 14 22 NS NS NS NS NS 0.00 60

S 41 Leonard Werner 129 Alex 3 10 10 1 3 2 11 1 0.00 S

S  24 Kristen Monson 11 119 Squirt 15 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 S

S  12 Candi Nine 11 121 Rose 0 2 2 1 0 6 0 1 0.00 S
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___________________________

Date ____/____/________
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Name Job

Chris Pearne Registration

Charlene Schramm Obstacle 2 / Scoring

Denise Hawkins Obstacle Judge

Matt Smith Obstacle Judge

Vicki Voss Obstacle Judge

Amber Thwaites Obstacle Judge

Allison Stevens Obstacle Judge

Sally D'anna Obstacle Judge

April Behzadian Obstacle Judge

Jill Obstacle Judge

Help List

Event Name: Bar H Ranch Trail Trials

Event Date: May 15, 2021

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1



Name Job

Help List

Event Name: Bar H Ranch Trail Trials

Event Date: May 15, 2021

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:
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